Program Office

Bureau DOI LEARN Points of Contact (updated 03/2012)

Patricia Houghton — Program Manager

E-mail (preferred method of contact)

patricia_houghton@ios.doi.gov

304-581-4535

BIA/BIE

Aron Schneider — Data Steward

doilearn@bia.gov

703-390-6676

Catherine Book — Bureau Program Lead/Data

blm tc datasteward@blm.gov

602-906-5550

BLM steward blm_tc_datasteward@blm.gov 602-906-5722
Marie Davis — Assistant Data Steward .
Jeanne Smith — Backup Data Steward pismith@blm.gov 208-373-3948
BOEM/BSEE Terri Morstad - Data Steward Terri.Morstad@bsee.gov 703-787-1427
Susan Matchett — Data Steward
BOR Martha Jackson — Data Steward DOILEARN@usbr.gov 303-445-2592
0S/DOIU Rebecca Rabuck — Data Steward rebecca _rabuck@ios.doi.gov 202-208-3446
FBMS Rhonda Menefee-Gore — Training Lead rhonda _menefee-gore@fbms.doi.gov 703-793-5071
Jennifer Schroeder — Backup jennifer schroeder@fbms.doi.gov 720-219-2074
FWS Dana Dennison - Bureau Program Lead dana_dennison@fws.gov 304-876-7481
Barbara Evans — Data Steward barbara _evans@fws.gov 304-876-7692
NPS :ﬁln Dz:ag:z -th:;e:t L;‘I:I::iram Lead doilearn@nps.gov 304-535-6403
0IG Robert Ponce — Data Steward robert ponce@doioig.gov 703-487-3640
Shannon Thompson shannon thompson@doioig.gov 703-487-3640
ONRR Kimberly Hull kimberly.hull@onrr.gov 303-231-3146
Rosalind Hayes rosalind.hayes@onrr.gov 303-231-3302
OSM Judith Blowe - Bureau Program Lead jblowe@osmre.gov 202-208-2552
LaVern Sam — Bureau Program Lead lavern _sam@ost.doi.gov 505-816-1134
OSsT Toye Warito — Data Steward ratana_warito@ost.doi.gov 505-816-1456
Martin Abeyta — Data Steward martin_abeyta@ost.doi.gov 505-816-1197
Lori Jarman — Data Steward lori.jarman@sol.doi.gov 202-208-5764
Brenda Wright brenda.wright@sol.doi.gov 202-208-7920
SOL Kimberly Benton kimberly.benton@sol.doi.gov 202-208-6240
Daisy Bailey daisy.bailey@sol.doi.gov 303-231-5353 x 558
Brian Stuckey brian.stuckey@sol.doi.gov 202-513-0877
USGS miecI:T—::eI::::e-—BI;‘:::t:::g::m Lead http://www.usgs.gov/humancapital/ecd/ecd trainingdoi.html 888-390-4447, Option 9
NBC Denelle Garcia — Data Steward denelle | garcia@nbc.gov 303-969-5630

Gayla Albert — Data Steward

gayla e albert@nbc.gov

303-969-7383
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